2025 American Royal Super ROV Angus Show
Saturday, October 25 at 8 AM

COW-CALF PAIR
Class 1
414 Adam R B Mc Cauley, Cynthiana KY

Champion Cow-Calf Pair

FEMALES
Class 2
419 Whitney Beuerlein, West TX
420 Lane Toledo, Visalia CA
424 McKamie Jean, Emerson AR
669 Dominique Cozzitorto, Ottawa KS
427 Brylee Ann Freeman, Koshkonong MO
428 Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth KS

Class 3

430 Jasper Willis Clark, Lecompton KS
435 Devon J Benes, Valparaiso NE

436 Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth KS
437 Annaliese Nicole Mead, Barnett MO
438 McKamie Jean, Emerson AR

440 Annaliese Nicole Mead, Barnett MO

Class 4

445 Madelyn Grace Sampson, Kirksville
447 Denton Darrel Cook, Foss OK

449 Eleanor Sinclair, Williamsburg IA
451 Annaliese Nicole Mead, Barnett MO

Class 5

456 Chris & Sharon M Sankey, Council
Grove KS

457 Whitney Swaim, Bloomingdale IN
Champion Jr Heifer Calf

Reserve Jr Heifer Calf

Class 6
460 McKamie Jean, Emerson AR

Class 7
462 Faith Williams, Rhineland MO
466 Analeina Lugo, Bakersfield CA
468 Dakota Allen, Ottawa KS
470 Bailey Schuering, Thompson MO
674 Tori Hearn, Connellsville PA
472 Helen Orr, Davenport OK
473 Aubree Mc Curry, Hutchinson KS

1/5/2023

4/28/2025
4/20/2025
4/17/2025
4/17/2025
4/5/2025
4/4/2025

3/29/2025
3/22/2025
3/19/2025
3/15/2025
3/12/2025

3/7/2025

2/25/2025
2/20/2025
2/18/2025

2/7/2025

1/20/2025

1/12/2025

12/7/2024

11/26/2024
11/22/2024
11/14/2024
11/12/2024
11/8/2024
11/7/2024
11/2/2024

Class 8

475 Morgan Fuhriman, Parma ID

477 Evelyn Landry Clark, Lecompton KS
479 Cambria Cook, Clovis CA

481 Jelani King, Waukomis OK

482 Helen Orr, Davenport OK

486 Ben D Sellmeyer, Maroa IL

487 Annaliese Nicole Mead, Barnett MO
488 Eleanor Sinclair, Williamsburg IA
490 Josie Brooke Phillips, Maysville KY

Class 9
492 Pheiffer Rosenberger, Hayden ID
494 Lauren M Phillips, Centerville IA
497 Caroline Jean Sankey, Economy IN
500 KayLee Langford, Breckenridge TX
501 Helen Orr, Davenport OK
504 JessalLynn Hudson, Belvidere NE

Champion Sr Heifer Calf

Reserve Sr Heifer Calf

Class 10

507 Denton Darrel Cook, Foss OK
509 Ella Penner Weldon, Piedmont OK

Class 11

510 McKamie Jean, Emerson AR

511 Caroline Jean Sankey, Economy IN
512 Colby Brunker, Ottawa KS

513 Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL

514 Colter Meads, Hermiston OR

515 Lauren M Phillips, Centerville IA

Class 12
518 Ellie Noonan, Bernard IA
519 Jillian Moffitt, Colfax IA
520 Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL
673 Payten Abitz, Wheaton KS
522 Kayden Nowatzke, Michigan City IN
523 Henry C Renfro, Hamilton MO
527 Addison Clare Burns, Valley Falls KS
528 LJ Dayle Wells, Hoskins NE
534 Hayden Ryleigh Hahn, Rocky Ridge

Champion Intermediate Heifer

Reserve Intermediate Heifer

10/28/2024
10/22/2024
10/20/2024
10/18/2024
10/16/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/5/2024
10/4/2024

9/28/2024
9/23/2024
9/18/2024
9/11/2024
9/7/2024
9/4/2024

7/30/2024
7/10/2024

6/25/2024
6/16/2024
6/15/2024
6/13/2024
6/6/2024
6/4/2024

5/28/2024
5/26/2024
5/25/2024
5/20/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
5/10/2024

5/8/2024

5/3/2024



Class
536
537
538
540
542
543

Class
545
547
548
549
554
557
558

Class
561
562
563
566
567
569
570

Class
571
572
573
576
577
579
582
583
588

Champion Junior Yearling Heifer Div. 1

13

Mercedes Ferree, Sullivan IN
Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL

Gentry Huth, Bunceton MO

Catie Collison, Lake City IA
Madelyn Grace Sampson, Kirksville
Remi Gardner, Paris TN

14

Emily Caffee, Magnolia KY

Addison Clare Burns, Valley Falls KS
Abigail Koenig, De Leon TX
Leighton Hackett, Sauk Rapids MN
Tucker R Stagemeyer, Page NE
Cathryn Koenig, De Leon TX

Alli Perry, Fayetteville TN

15

Carter Kornegay, Sperry OK

Dakota Allen, Ottawa KS

Cass William Kleeman, Braymer MO
Lane Toledo, Visalia CA

Allyson Boyle, Saint Charles IA

Alli Perry, Fayetteville TN

Remi Gardner, Paris TN

16

Grayson Arbuck, Fairmont NE
Daisie Leigh Huth, Bunceton MO
Lillian G Schimizzi, Michigan City IN
Simon Thoreson, Knoxville I1A
McKamie Jean, Emerson AR

Josie Brooke Phillips, Maysville KY
Scarlett Carney, Carbondale CO
Tayle Black, Council Grove KS
Jace Denton Pipkin, Republic MO

Reserve Junior Yearling Heifer Div. 1

Class
593
594

598
600
601
606
608
610

Class
611
612
614
617
621

17

Whitney Emmerling, South Vienna OH
Tucker Scott Bayer, Ringle Wi
Simon Thoreson, Knoxville I1A
Jack Sellmeyer, Maroa IL
Josie Brooke Phillips, Maysville KY
Eleanor Sinclair, Williamsburg 1A
Tucker R Stagemeyer, Page NE
Houston Ferree, Sullivan IN

18

Vivian Johnson, Wentworth SD
Mallarie Yokley, Moundville MO
Mercedes Ferree, Sullivan IN
Catie Collison, Lake City IA
Hadley Hendrickson, Farmland IN

4/25/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/22/2024
4/17/2024
4/14/2024

4/12/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/9/2024
4/5/2024
4/4/2024
4/2/2024

3/29/2024
3/27/2024
3/25/2024
3/21/2024
3/20/2024
3/18/2024
3/15/2024

3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/10/2024
3/7/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/1/2024

2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/20/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/10/2024

2/8/2024

2/3/2024

1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/26/2024
1/10/2024

1/7/2024

622 Kyndal Sadler, Perkins OK

Champion Junior Yearling Heifer Div. 2

Reserve Junior Yearling Heifer Div. 2

Class 19
625 Cody Robert York, Palestine IL

Class 20
628 Margaret Mae Lugo, Bakersfield CA

Class 21
631 Josie Brooke Phillips, Maysville KY

Champion Senior Yearling

Reserve Senior Yearling

Grand Champion Female

Reserve Grand Champion Female

BULLS
Class 22

636 AM Livestock, Richmond KS
637 Katy Satree, Montague TX

Class 23
638 Jayce D Dickerson, Paradise KS

Class 24
639 Adam R B Mc Cauley, Cynthiana KY

Champion Jr Bull Calf
Reserve Jr Bull Calf
Class 25

645 Kaitlyn Burns, Bosworth MO

Champion Sr Bull Calf

1/4/2024

12/10/2023

11/3/2023

10/5/2023

3/4/2025
3/3/2025

2/14/2025

1/22/2025

10/1/2024



Class 26

650 David Smith, Boulder CO 4/15/2024

652 Jeremiah Steph, Tatum TX 4/10/2024
Class 27

654 Epperson Cattle Company, Laredo MO 3/7/2024

655 Larry & Joe Horstman, West Lafayette 3/5/2024

IN; Chesney J Steenhoek, Prairie City
IA; Langford Cattle Co, Breckenridge TX

Class 28
657 Madison Collison, Rockwell City IA 2/11/2024

Champion Junior Yearling Bull

Reserve Junior Yearling Bull

Class 29

660 Adam R B Mc Cauley, Cynthiana KY 11/12/2023
Class 30

662 Eden Uhing, Ava MO 9/18/2023
Class 31

667 Epperson Cattle Company, Laredo MO 4/20/2023
Champion Senior Bull

Reserve Senior Bull

Grand Champion Bull

Reserve Grand Champion Bull

Group Classes
Junior Get of Sire

Get of Sire

Best Six Head



